
 

 

 

 

 

WorkKeys Testing Site Referral Site Contact Email Phone 
Fall River Career Center 

Amilcar Ferreira 
aferreira@bristoljobs.org 

508-222-1950 
Attleboro Career 

Center 
Amilcar Ferreira 

 aferreira@bristoljobs.org 508-222-1950 

  
Bristol Community 

College Carmen Aguilar Carmen.aguilar@bristolcc.edu 508-678-2811 x2158 
  Taunton Career Center Amilcar Ferreira aferreira@bristoljobs.org 508-222-1950 
  SER- Jobs for Progress Victor Tavares vtavares@ser-jobs.com 508-676-1916 

Training Resources of 
America – Brockton 

Barbora Hazukova 
bhazukova@tra-inc.org 

508-587-6115 
Brockton Adult 
Learning Center Kathleen Quinn Kathleenquinn@bpsma.org 508-580-7475 

 

Brockton Area 
Workforce Investment 

Board Krystel Love klove@BAWIB.org 508-584-9800 

 
CareerWorks - 

Brockton Joe Verla jverla@donahue.umassp.edu 508-513-3417 

 
Massasoit Community 

College Maria Fernandes mfernand9@massasoit.mass.edu 508-588-9100 x1987 
Career Opportunities- 

Hyannis 
Martha Burzycki 

mburzycki@jteccorp.com 
508-862-6139 

Cape Cod Community 
College Carol Lidard clidard@capecod.edu 508-375-5004 

Greater New Bedford Career 
Center 

Liza Tobojka 
etobojka@gmail.com 

508-990-4105 
New Bedford Public 

Schools Bernice Jensen bjensen@newbedfordschools.org 
508-9997-4511 

x2419 

 
Workers’ Education 

Program Lisa Jochim ljochim@umassd.edu 508-999-4047 
Quincy Career Center 

Anastasia Medrano 
amedrano@pqcc.org 

617-745-4036 
Blue Hills Regional 
Technical School 

Susan 
Haberstroch shaberstroh@bluehills.org 781-828-5800 x330 

 
Plymouth Career 

Center Alicia Fernandes afernandes@pqcc.org 508-732-5320 

 
Literacy Program of 
Greater Plymouth Stacie Fehrm Litcounselor@comcast.net 617-688-8462 

 
Quincy Community 

Action Programs Isaias Sarmiento isarmiento@qcap.org 617-657-5374 

 
Randolph Community 

Partnerships, Inc. Susan Hearn susanh@rcpinc.org 781-961-8888 

 
Training Resources of 

America – Quincy Nathan Stowell nstowell@tra-inc.org 617-773-1470 

Southeastern Career Readiness Initiative Partners 



 Annemarie Gonent (Bristol)

•Vocational Counselor

•Bristol County Training Consortium 

•agonet@bristoljobs.org

Neila Neary (Cape & Islands)

•Career Opportunities ‐ Hyannis

•Business Services Coordinator

•nneary@jteccorp.com

Stephanie Smith (Greater New 
Bedford)

•New Directions Southcoast, Inc./ D.O.P 
contract: Greater New Bedford Workforce 
Investment Board, Inc.

•Youth Case Manager, Workshop Facilitator

•ssmith2359@gmail.com

Ashley Terrill (South Shore)

•South Shore Career Centers

•Business Services Representative

•aterrill@pqcc.org

Job Profilers 


